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German East Baltic Strike Force 
End April 1915 

 
1st Coastal Defense Division Baltic: Kontreadmiral Mischeke 
  Amazone 
  Undine 
  Panther 
 7th Torpeado Boat Half Flotilla: 
  G132 
  G134 

  G136 
  S120 
  S121 
  S122 
  S123 
  S127 
  T113 
 Submarines: 
  U3 & U4 
 Kiel Minesweeping Division: 
  Möve 
  8-12 steam boats & motor boats 
 Security Boat Division: 
  60 Fishing Motor Boats 
 East Sea Picket Boat Half Flotilla: 
  12 Fishing Boats (steam driven) 
  12 Picket boats on the Great Belt 
  4 Picket boats on the Lesser Belt 
  Imperator Hospital Ship 
 Other: 
  Zepplin M IV 
  Detuschland (Auxiliary Minelayer) 
  Rügen (Auxiliary Minelayer) 
  Hertha (Auxiliary Minelayer) 
  Odin (Auxiliary Minelayer) 
  Prinz Sigismund (Auxiliary Minelayer) 
  Prinz Adalbert (Auxiliary Minelayer) 
  Silvana (Auxiliary Cruiser) 
  Prinz Waldemar (Auxiliary Cruiser) 
Reconnaissance Strike Force, East Sea: Kontreadmiral Hopman 
  Prinz Adalbert 
  Prinz Heinrich 
  Roon 
  Augsburg 
  Lübeck 
  Theitis 
  Submarine UA 
  Seaplane Tender Answald 
  Seaplane Tender Glyndwr 
  4 Picket Boats 
  Schleswig Hospital Ship 
 X Torpeado Boat Flotilla: 
   G135 (Flagship) 
  19th Torpeado Boat Half Flotilla: 
   S126 
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   S128 
   S129 
   S130 
   S131 
  20th Torpeado Boat Half Flotilla: 
   S138 
   S139 
   S141 
   S142 
   S148 

  Attached: 
   V103 
   V107 
 2nd Mine Sweeping Division: 
  13 small torpeado boats 
 Auxiliary Mine Sweeper Division (Neufahrwasser) 
  11 Fishing Boats 
 Auxiliary Mine Sweeper Division (Schwinemünde) 
  Indianola 
  Inkula 
  12 Motor Mine Sweepers 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


